SANDY PINES

RECREATIONAL COMMUNITY

CAMPING SITES & FEES

Camp Sites:

Cabins:

In 3:00pm

Check Out 12:00pm

$70.00/night

$115.00/night

Rental Trailers:

94 & 561 $170.00/night

396 $220.00/night

1084 $220.00/night
N135 $200.00/night

Phase 1
87
165
169
434

Phase 4
N308
N313
N314

539
540
542
*580

K94
K95
K96
K97
K98
*K125

Phase 2

*581
*625

707
*794

Phase 5

K137
K138
K245
K246
K247
K248

Sun —Thurs

Sun - Thurs

Sun - Thurs
Sun - Thurs
Sun - Thurs
Sun - Thurs

Camp Sites by Phase

$80.00/night

$130.00/night

$190.00/night
$265.00/night
$265.00/night
$220.00/night

868
979
980
*981

*K354
*K356
K424
K425
K426
K507

1000
1001
1002
1003
1004

1005
1006
1100
1101
1102

Phase 3

1103
*1108
*1109

1133

1134

Rental Cabins

151
1146
1147
N26
N251

N407
N515
N516
K422
K423

Fri —Sun & Holidays

Fri —Sun & Holidays

Fri —Sun & Holidays
Fri —Sun & Holidays
Fri —Sun & Holidays
Fri —Sun & Holidays

1135
1145
1148
1149
1150

1151
1152
1166
1167
1168

1169
1170
1171
1175
1176

1178
1179
*1183
*1258

Rental Trailers

94

396
561
1084
N135

1%t Vehicle is free. Additional vehicles/Camper Guest Passes are $20.00 per day.

Maximum occupancy is 8 people per campsite.

Associate Members receive a 10% discount only on their site, not those booked for others.

Cancellation Fees: $50.00 per Campsite $75.00 Cabin/Trailer

*Denotes Seasonal Sites which may not be available for camping.

2745 136™ AVENUE - HOPKINS, MICHIGAN 49328
PHONE (616) 896-8315 - FAX (616) 896-7409 - WWW.SANDYPINES.COM



