

CAMPING SITES & FEES

	Check In 3:00pm				Check Out 12:00pm					
Camp Sites:	\$75.00/night		Sun – Thurs		\$85.00/night		Fri – Sun & Holidays			
<u>Cabins:</u>	\$120.00/night		Sun - Thurs		\$135.00/night		Fri – Sun & Holidays			
Rental Trailers:										
94 & 561	\$180.00/night		Sun - Thurs		\$200.00/night		Fri – Sun & Holidays			
396	\$230.00/night		Sun - Thurs		=		Fri – Sun & Holidays			
1084	\$230.00/night		Sun - Thurs		\$275.00/night		Fri – Sun & Holidays			
N135	\$210.00/night		Sun - Thurs		\$230.00/night		Fri – Sun & Holidays			
<u>Camp Sites by Phase</u>										
Phase 1	Phase 2				Phase 3					
87	539	*581	868		1005	1103	1135	1151	1169	1178
165	540	*625	979	1001	1006	*1108	1145	1152	1170	1179
169	542	707	980	1002	1100	*1109	1148	1166	1171	*1183
434	*580	*794	*981	1003	1101	1133	1149	1167	1175	*1258
				1004	1102	1134	1150	1168	1176	
Phase 4	Phase 5				Rental	tal Cabins Rental Trailers			rs	
N308	K94	K137	*K354	151	N407	94				
N313	K95	K138	*K356		1146 N515 396					
N314	K96	K245	K424 1147 N516 561					51		
	K97	K246	K425	K425 N26 K422 108				84		
	K98	K247	K426	N251	K423	N135				
	*K125	K248	K507							

Maximum occupancy is 8 people per campsite.

1st Vehicle is free. Additional vehicles/Camper Guest Passes are \$25.00 per stay.

Associate Members receive a 10% discount only on their site, not those booked for others.

Cancellation Fees: \$50.00 per Campsite \$75.00 Cabin/Trailer

*Denotes Seasonal Sites which may not be available for camping.